

FRIENDS OF THE GULL LAKE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS FOUNDATION **SCHOLARSHIP**

This scholarship was established in 2016 by friends of the Gull Lake Community Schools Foundation. This scholarship fund is open for contributions from any community member to support for the benefit of students graduating from Gull Lake Community Schools.

Award

\$1,000; non-renewable

Eligibility Criteria

The applicant must be a graduating Gull Lake Community Schools senior who will attend an accredited college. The applicant must demonstrate financial need.

<u>Application Instructions</u>
The following must be submitted to the Gull Lake High School Guidance Office by February 22, 2019, 3:00 pm:

One completed copy of the Scholarship Application Cover Page with the box marked for this scholarship
One completed copy of the Scholarship Application
A letter of recommendation from a Gull Lake Community Schools educator or a supervisor at your place of employment
A one-page typewritten essay describing your personal and academic plans, and your financial
need

Gull Lake Community Schools Foundation

glcsf.org

12-1-18